NHpekc

2010/0332
2010/0533
2011/0493
2011/0504
2012/0096
2012/0531
2013/0539
2013/0653

2013/0656
2013/0668
2013/0669
2013/0673
2014/0044
2014/0346
2014/0358
2014/0380
2014/0407
2014/0584
2014/0588
2014/0589
2014/0638
2014/0640
2014/0647
2014/0653
2014/0678
2015/0311
2015/0419
2015/0424
2015/0483
2015/0581
2015/0587
2015/0589
2015/0648
2015/0653
2015/0658
2015/0696
2015/0715
2016/0230
2016/0264
2016/0306
2016/0334
2016/0355
2016/0361
2016/0363
2016/0406
2016/0495
2016/0527
2016/0546
2016/0555
2016/0570
2016/0576
2016/0583
2016/0599

Mpesume Nwve
Topocuh Ucnpopa
MaHTuKh OywaH
CpehkoBh Hematra
Kojuh BpaHucnas
Mapkosuh  Mwunowu
JInwanunH VBaHa
JlekoBuh VBa
Tpajkosuh  CnobogaH

Lorkara Mwunuua
JaHkoBuh Munuua
JoeaHosuh  Mwunouw
Tep3uh Hukoneta
CredaHosuh Brnagumup
Jlazapesuh [ejaH
Yerap KaTtapuHa
Mpeno CphaH
Cmurbanuh  AHgpuja
Kantosuh Munuua
Cnacuh CwmurbaHa
TpudpyHosuh JosaHa
Munojesuh  JeneHa
BykoTuh Byk

Bpkosuh Hwukona
Thexuh Cenma
lMNycurau Kacum
Pyjesuh Ceag
Mpy6op Munuua

Typerynh  Hukona
PagyHosvh Oumutpuje
Caunosuh  JaHa
Byuyp Tamapa
CraHkoBuh  Mapko
CspkoTa KartapuHa
Munocasrbee JaHa
Puctuh Jlazap
MnaheHosuh MBaH
PakoueBuh Mapko
Anumnujesuh Buktop
Berokosuh  Berbko
Kocuh Jlyka
Papgosuh Hwukona
Makcumosuh Hemara
Oym6enosuh JeneHa
ByyeHoBuh Hwukona
hophesnh CaBa
JaHkosuh MwHa

Tomuh Jlyka
BnacaueBuh AHapuja
LLebek MwunaH
Babuh BorpaH
donuh Mwuxauno

ApHaytoBuh KpuctuHa
Bajuh BpaHucnas

K1+K2+K3 TllpBu geo

16.0

6.0
8.0
18.0
16.0

16.0
3.0
31.0
20.0
23.0
0.0
6.0

10.0
17.0
16.0

31.0

240

25.0

26.0

23.0
24.0
17.0

16.0

20.0
22.0
19.0

16.0
10.0

25.0
16.0
23.0

8.0
18.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

28.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

25.71

18.57

2.86
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

22.86
#N/A

0.00
#N/A
#N/A

24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



2016/0607
2016/0624
2016/0630
2016/0641
2016/0657
2016/0660
2016/0664
2016/0694
2017/0030
2017/0033
2017/0039
2017/0045
2017/0048
2017/0067
2017/0082
2017/0099
2017/0112
2017/0133
2017/0188
2017/0229
2017/0234
2017/0235
2017/0240
2017/0249
2017/0310
2017/0319
2017/0331
2017/0333
2017/0362
2017/0368
2017/0373
2017/0390
2017/0408
2017/0418
2017/0423
2017/0501
2017/0502
2017/0504
2017/0505
2017/0506
2017/0536
2017/0538
2017/0540
2017/0541
2017/0545
2017/0556
2017/0560
2017/0562
2017/0563
2017/0565
2017/0573
2017/0574
2017/0575
2017/0578
2017/0593
2017/0597

Masnosuh  Onra
KocTtuh DNasung
KHexeBuh  Ypouu
Jahumosuh  Mwunow
BojHoBuh Hemamna
Barbapesuh MarganeHa
Shehu Gazmend
KutaHosuh  JaHko
Ypowesuh  MuHa
BynatoBuh Hwukona
Hectoposuh Bersko
Krbajuh Jlyka
PaposaHosuf Emunuja
Jlecuh Mwuna
Jenuuh JoBaHa
Masuh JoBaHa
Mapkosuh  HukonuHa
Teodunosuh JaHko
Jlyunh dunmn
Yy6puno JoBaH
By4umHuh hophe
Oyuunh Crpaxumba
Casuh Oamup

Momuunosuh Hukona
BapjakTapesl Hukona

BykoBuh Jlapa
CraHkoBuh  Mapko
Thupkosuh  Mwunow
Crokuh AnekcaHgpa
WnkmH Bnagumup
Japeguh KoHCcTaHTWH
Bornhesuh  AnekcaHngpa
Boposuh CredbaH
MaHToBMh  Ama
Cumosuh Jlyka
Nanwuh [Naxnno
Jyrosuh MnageH
[Jabosuh Hdanuno
Mwurnocasrbee Hukona
JInuunna Maja
Cwmurbanuh  Bragumup
Metposuh  [letap
CrtojaHoBuh [OaBug
CrojaHoBuh Jlyka
Yonosuh Anekca
AHgpejuh Wrop
Papojkosuh  OnuBepa
BpaHeLu AHa
Jlabosuh Boxo
Mwuuwuh Muxajno
Papexkosuh CredaH
Yykuh Jakwa
Bpajosuh Maja
BorgaHosuh Anekca
OcrTojuh Metap
Babuh Hukona

20.0
22.0
16.0
19.0

3.0
27.0
19.0
22.0
36.0
37.0
34.0
16.0
24.0
25.0

7.0

28.0
13.0
31.0
16.0
20.0
24.0
16.0
23.0
20.0
16.0

23.0
21.0
16.0

11.0
16.0
27.0
16.0
21.0
18.0
31.0

35.0
20.0

9.0
21.0
25.0

21.43
#N/A
#N/A

17.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

22.86
#N/A
#N/A

18.57

17.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

21.43

20.00
#N/A

11.43

21.43

12.86

24.29
#N/A
#N/A

22.86

25.711

21.43
#N/A
#N/A

22.86
#N/A
#N/A

17.14

22.86
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

24.29

18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0.00



2017/0606
2017/0622
2017/0626
2017/0634
2017/0635
2017/0644
2017/0645
2017/0646
2017/0647
2017/0655
2017/0656
2017/0657
2017/0661
2017/0663
2017/0665
2017/0673
2017/0674
2017/0677
2017/0684
2017/0685
2017/0688
2017/0690
2017/0692
2017/0697
2017/0698
2017/0703
2017/0707
2017/0714
2017/0721
2017/0722
2017/0723
2017/0725
2017/0726
2017/0737
2017/0758
2018/0004
2018/0005
2018/0007
2018/0008
2018/0011
2018/0012
2018/0015
2018/0016
2018/0019
2018/0023
2018/0024
2018/0028
2018/0034
2018/0039
2018/0041
2018/0050
2018/0053
2018/0058
2018/0061
2018/0069
2018/0084

Bakuh Byk
HwukoguHosuf JaHko
Bydersuh AHa
Huikuh Emunuja
Mwunetuh Mapuja
Metposuh  Emunuja
Uuranosuh  MwunaH
Byjuh Mapuja

HeperskoBuh Teogopa
Mwunocasreee HuHa

Pakonau MBaH
>KuekoBuh  Anekca
Puctuh Hwvkona
MepuH Metap
Opnuh MnapeHka
Mwnxannosuh Jlasap
Jywkosuh  Jlyka
Topoposuh Hepa
Casuh Byk
Opobrak Hdanuno
Munuhesuh Hukona
Enes AnekcaHgap
HdaHnuumh hophe
Oumutpunjesn Anekca
Nyyesuh OumuTtpuje
CrojaHoBuh Mwpko
Nnuh Hvkona
YrpuHuh Ypou
MnageHosuh KceHuja
Matosuh Jlyka
Oumutpunjesn Maja
Jlabano Capa
Camyunosuh Mareja
Murnowesuh Mwunow
JeBTuh Cno6opaH
JTasuh Hematra
Bnawkosuh [doGpocas
Macnapesuh Onra
XKuskosuh  CpeteH
Pakuh AnekcaHgap
Maenosuh  JosaH
Oumutpurjesn Mapuja
MakcumoBsuh AnekcaHgap
Fo6ersuh AHLpEj
Torbara JaHa
Bacubesuh Jenena
OuHunh AnekcaHgap
Matujesuh  Kocta
Jakosrbesuh AHApe]
Pagusojesuh lNMaBne
Bojosuh Codpmja
CrojaHoBuh Jlyka
Bbusetuh BboanH
Crambonuh Bacunuje
Mapkosuh  HeHap
Masnosuh  Jlyka

23.0
14.0
11.0
27.0

24.0

19.0

22.0
22.0
24.0
23.0

19.0

25.0

23.0

16.0
10.0

7.0
24.0
21.0
16.0
17.0
23.0

9.0

28.0
36.0
17.0
30.0
35.0
31.0
33.0
33.0
26.0
37.0
39.0

40.0
22.0
37.0

22.0
30.0
34.0
33.0
27.0
38.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
21.43
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
10.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
11.43
#N/A
#N/A
17.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
18.57
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



2018/0086
2018/0088
2018/0096
2018/0097
2018/0102
2018/0118
2018/0123
2018/0126
2018/0127
2018/0128
2018/0132
2018/0133
2018/0141
2018/0153
2018/0159
2018/0164
2018/0165
2018/0166
2018/0203
2018/0205
2018/0221
2018/0247
2018/0248
2018/0251
2018/0252
2018/0253
2018/0254
2018/0255
2018/0256
2018/0257
2018/0258
2018/0267
2018/0269
2018/0270
2018/0271
2018/0273
2018/0278
2018/0282
2018/0285
2018/0287
2018/0293
2018/0294
2018/0295
2018/0297
2018/0299
2018/0300
2018/0303
2018/0304
2018/0310
2018/0311
2018/0314
2018/0324
2018/0333
2018/0334
2018/0337
2018/0338

muropujesuf AnekcaHgap
Jykuh Heaum
[aHkoBuh Mwunan
Kosayesnh Mwunuua
JlykoBuh CredpaH
Honyha AnekcaHgap
MaHuyeBckn JeneHa
Mwnosuh AnekcaHgpa

JeBTuh Jenucaeeta
‘hokuh Hwukona
PsoBuh Bersbko
KaTtaHuh Cno6opaH

KaTtseHbepre| Buktop
MwnosaHueBI [paraH
hophesuh  JosaH
HukutoBuh  Muxajno

OueHuh Hwukona
>KusaHosuh AHa
MBkosuh JoBaH
MaHuh OumuTtpuje
BecenuHoBuf AHapej
Jokuh AHOpej
CpehkoBuh  OrkbeH
Buopal, JaHko
Metpoenh  Hwukona
Eckuh Matuja
Butns Mapko
Tomuh AHacTtacuja

Byrapuh Mwunoww
MartBejeB BanepujaH
MapwuH JacHa
Ypowesuh Bepa
Mwunojkosuh Haha
CraHkoBuh  Ypouu
Xaumn-Hukonv Matua
Anpgpuh dunun
Mwujajnosuh  Marteja
Metposuh  Teopopa
Kojuh dunmn
Majosuh CredpaH
AspamoBuh Tamapa
MayHosuh  Mwunowwu
CraHkoBuh  Ypouu
ByunHuh OaHnno
hypuuumh Tujana
Metposuh  [letap
ajuh AHOpej
MapuHkoBuh Anekca
lpapojesuh [OyiaH

Buguh ApnpvaHa
MwujatoBuh  Teopopa
Kpnosuh Muxajno

Papowesuh AnekcaHgap
MunuHosuh Hophe
Togoposuh  KpuctuHa
LlepoBal 3opaHa

19.0
32.0
29.0
32.0

28.0
23.0
28.0
19.0
28.0
25.0
39.0
37.0
32.0

21.0

21.0
26.0
37.0
37.0
27.0
25.0
24.0
21.0
25.0
21.0
22.0
28.0
25.0
19.0

35.0
23.0
23.0

17.0

26.0
21.0

37.0
240
22.0
27.0
30.0

22.0
25.0
23.0
16.0
27.0
23.0
25.0
21.0

22.86
27.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25.71
25.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
30.00
27.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
20.00
22.86



2018/0341
2018/0342
2018/0345
2018/0354
2018/0359
2018/0360
2018/0366
2018/0371
2018/0387
2018/0388
2018/0394
2018/0410
2018/0412
2018/0413
2018/0417
2018/0418
2018/0421
2018/0440
2018/0442
2018/0447
2018/0452
2018/0466
2018/0467
2018/0478
2018/0546
2018/0548
2018/0550
2018/0551
2018/0553
2018/0554
2018/0562
2018/0584
2018/0596
2018/0601
2018/0602
2018/0609
2018/0611
2018/0623
2018/0624
2018/0627
2018/0630
2018/0658
2018/0660
2018/0666
2018/0667
2018/0669
2018/0674
2018/0676
2018/0685
2018/0688
2018/0692
2018/0700
2018/0705
2018/0708
2018/0709
2018/0712

Buwrsunh Anekca
MapuHkosuh Hwukona
3apuh dunun
BykoBuh Anekca
aBpuh CaBa
Moruna Mapko
Mejouh CredpaH
Jlncunumh Mapko
Manuh BojaH
Konapesuh Capa
Mwnuh Jynuna

TomaHoBuh Jlyka
JoeaHosuh  Ypolu
Mwupuuh MnageH
Ho6puh Mapuja
Monosuh Oumutpuje
Bynosuh Bnape
Cranuwuh  Iyka
OcrTojuh CredbaH
Bjenetuh OrweH
Mexosuh Hemama
JosaHoBuh CBeTO3ap
Oumutpujesun Kocta
MnapeHoBuh Awa

KpcTtuh Hwvkona
Tupuh Hemamna
JeBTuh VBaH
CrojaHoBuh WBoHa
Kajesuh Xanvn
Januh Anekca

CredbaHosuh Nasne
Jlazapesvh  AHgpuja

HuHuh JaHa
Munanosuh Mwunuua
3eyeBuhn Maene
Mavapuh Mwnxanno
Mwununuesnh Xerbko
Bacunuh AnekcaHgap
Mwunowesuh AHa

Kpumap Hemamna
hypuh MwneHa
Oy6ak AHhena

Mwunowesuh Wcugopa
romunaxosut dunun
Aspamosuh  Auo
Kapuh Urop
MeTpoBnh  Ypouu
XKapkosuh  Mwuxauno
hophesuh  Jlasap

AKUK Mwunan
Caskuh Huha
LlejTnuH Oasug

Oasuposuh  Byk
Mwnucasr-ee Bacunuje
Kouuh Hukona
JlasoBuh Hwukona

37.0
30.0
34.0
33.0

23.0
35.0
35.0
20.0
17.0
31.0
21.0
32.0
12.0

28.0
34.0

35.0
30.0
21.0
16.0
25.0
20.0
18.0
20.0
240
16.0
14.0

20.0

17.0

0.0

16.0

24.0

19.0

35.0

20.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
12.86
28.57
#N/A
27.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
25.71
22.86
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
17.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
17.14
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



2018/0715
2018/0718
2018/0719
2018/0725
2019/0730
2019/0733
2010/0427
2011/0069
2011/0179
2011/0196
2011/0324
2011/0342
2011/0388
2012/0127
2012/0153
2012/0255
2012/0421
2012/0484
2012/0535
2013/0049
2013/0069
2013/0241
2013/0302
2013/0332
2013/0335
2013/0347
2013/0368
2013/0398
2013/0504
2013/0630
2014/0143
2014/0234
2014/0309
2014/0315
2014/0323
2014/0431
2014/0493
2014/0639
2015/0025
2015/0029
2015/0105
2015/0135
2015/0192
2015/0229
2015/0232
2015/0327
2015/0341
2015/0356
2015/0429
2015/0480
2015/0482
2015/0523
2015/0538
2015/0544
2015/0545
2015/0584

MnageHosuh CtedaH

PakojeBuh
MapjaHoBsuh
Meposuh
BynaToBuh

AHgpuja
MBaHa
Teopopa
KceHuja

MaueporbaH Mwunouw
Pagusojesuh Mapko

Puctuh
[pyjuh
CpeTeHoBuh
MwuTtposuh
JosaHoBuh
CraHuuh
Mwnowesuh
Manewesuh
PymeHnuh
Monosuh
Mpenuh
PucTtoBcku
CrojaHoB
Kparosuh
MujaToBuh
Togoposuh
Mapkosuh
Wnuh
Ctujosuh
Punak
KoaueBuh
Mreakuh
ByjHoBuh
Jyrosuh
Mpokonuh
Tpkyrea
OamjaHosuh
Bugojesuh
BykoBuh
YobaHosuh

3opa
Mapko

Byk
Wcnpopa
AHa
Pagomup
Jlyka
Mapko
HeseHa
HeseHa
Oumutpuje
MwunaH
Hwvkona
Mwuogpar
Hemama
Jbubana
AnekcaHgap
MBeaH
OaHwvjena
AnekcaHgpa
Ypoul
HeHnapg
Mapko
BukTop
CredbaH
OywaH
Hwvkona
MaBne
MBaHa
Mapko

KapaneTtpoBu Hemara
Oumutpunjesn Mapko

BaH3o AHa
Camapuwuh  Tletap
Oymarsnh Mapuja
CreBaHoBuh AnekcaHgap
Tutuh Oapko
MwnosaHoBul Buktop
PoraH OrtbeH
Bnaxuh Mapko
hypuh AnekcaHpgap
Benumunposwul CaHgpa
MurbkoBuh  JoBaH
3natkosuh  Mapko
Thypuh Oasug
Byjuuuh deha
>KusaHosuh Anekca
Munvhesuh CreBaH

MwnosaHosu! Urop

19.0

14.0

12.0

28.0

25.0

7.0
19.0

18.0
5.0

21.0

18.0

22.0

19.0
19.0
24.0
250
20.0

16.0
18.0
32.0
16.0
16.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
22.86
#N/A
10.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A



2016/0003
2016/0030
2016/0050
2016/0058
2016/0075
2016/0080
2016/0091
2016/0119
2016/0128
2016/0137
2016/0144
2016/0147
2016/0206
2016/0211
2016/0242
2016/0247
2016/0255
2016/0270
2016/0273
2016/0277
2016/0282
2016/0293
2016/0299
2016/0311
2016/0365
2016/0394
2016/0400
2016/0418
2016/0435
2016/0463
2016/0469
2016/0478
2016/0520
2016/0532
2016/0535
2016/0557
2016/0566
2016/0662
2016/0668
2016/0672
2016/0700
2017/0007
2017/0012
2017/0044
2017/0046
2017/0060
2017/0062
2017/0071
2017/0076
2017/0092
2017/0103
2017/0126
2017/0132
2017/0140
2017/0152
2017/0163

>Kuskosuh  Vcupgopa
Mwreesnh  Teopopa
Benonasnosr MupjaHa
OpawaHvH [JOywa
Jahosuh JoBaH
Matko Metap
Manguh CperteH
Kpkuh Hwukona
O6pagosuh Teopopa
Bacuh MBaHa
CrojaHoBuh BukTopuja
Codmjannh CredpaH
YckokoBuh  JoBaHa
heHnuh AnekcaHgap
MetpoBnh  AnekcaHgap
JosaHosuh  dunun
Mewwuh Urop
JaHeBcku VBaH
Bynatosuh JoBaHa
Bnajuh [OparaHa
apawaHvH JosaH

Munusojesuh Jenena

BorbaHoBuh AnekcaHgap Cawa
MBaHoBuh  Wcupopa
Tomosuh JaHa
hokosuh KaTtapuHa
MeTkoBuWh OejaH
KyjyHunh Mapko
Yymuh KatapuHa
KamenkoBuh CredpaH
BonecHukoB Hwukona
PoraH AnekcaHgap
Puctuh MapwuHa
JoeaHosuh Hophe
Hukwnh Ecma
KpvxaH JoBaHa
paoBay, JeneHa
YuTakosmh  Hwukona
PaHhenosuh WBaH
MwnagnHosu Boxunaap
BuwekpyHa Hwukona
BykalumHosut JoBaH
CrojaHoBuh Mapuja
Hosakosuh AHapuja
Ceke EpBuH
MockoBrbesy Munolu
MNeTkoBuKh MarpaneHa
MwnaHoBuh Jlyka
Hwvkonuh hophe
Jykosuh Metap
BpaweBay Pagomup
BykomaHosuf Hukona
Mwnuh Byk
Pagynosuh Byk

Apcuh AnekcaHgap

Crourskosuh [Oparuua

21.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
220
18.0
19.0
18.0

23.0

5.0
19.0

12.0

8.0
35.0
16.0
23.0

6.0
30.0
18.0
16.0

9.0
26.0
16.0

16.0
19.0
23.0
20.0
10.0

8.0
16.0
23.0
26.0

23.0
28.0
18.0
26.0

35.0

28.0

24.0
24.0

21.43
17.14
24.29
30.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
18.57
#N/A
25.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
22.86
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
18.57
22.86
#N/A
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29



2017/0166
2017/0192
2017/0199
2017/0201
2017/0213
2017/0220
2017/0227
2017/0233
2017/0241
2017/0244
2017/0252
2017/0253
2017/0259
2017/0262
2017/0269
2017/0287
2017/0298
2017/0303
2017/0313
2017/0336
2017/0342
2017/0347
2017/0352
2017/0356
2017/0361
2017/0370
2017/0384
2017/0389
2017/0396
2017/0401
2017/0415
2017/0434
2017/0454
2017/0456
2017/0472
2017/0496
2017/0497
2017/0527
2017/0528
2017/0542
2017/0548
2017/0551
2017/0590
2017/0594
2017/0602
2017/0615
2017/0640
2017/0675
2017/0765
2018/0009
2018/0014
2018/0025
2018/0027
2018/0030
2018/0036
2018/0046

CwmurskoBrh Murba
Yenuh JeneHa
Kasumunposuf JosaHa
CraHkoBuh CreBaH
Cyb6oTuh dunun
BoraaHosuh MunujaH
Mejuh BykomaH
MapwuHkosuh Jlasap
Hukonuh Jlazap
KHexesuh  Oumutpuje
Papocasrees Jlasap
Mwnuh MwuHa
CrtaHnkoBuh  Hukona
ApamoBuh  Anekca
Wcannosnh Mwunuua
Manguh AnekcaHgap
Bojosuh Jlyka
OcmaHn JdeHn
KosaueBuh Mapuja
CrojaHoBuh [ejaHa
Mwnueojesuh MunaH
Hwukonuh JoBaHa
Hwukonuh Hemamna
hekaHoBuh Anekca
Mwupkosuh  lMpepgpar
Mewwuh Jlazap
Epuerosay AHa
dununosuh Codwmja
Metponh  MuneHa
Oparojnosuh Ceprej
berbaHckn  Bnapa
Bowkosuh  Coduja
Crakuh AHhena
Anekcuh Mapko
Bykymupa Mwnxanno
MaHuh AnekcaHgpa
Metposuh  [OywiaH
Mewwuh Hemana
Krbajuh MnageH
Oparuh Oyrwa
Bpavapuh  Hepa
MwutaHoBrh MuneHa
JoBaHoBuh  Anekca
Mwutposuh  [OywiaH
KHexeuh  Mwuxanno
Heperbkosuh VBaH
Wnuh Hwukona
Hectoposuh AHa
Yposunumh Bnagumup
hophesuh  ByjaguH
Tonanosuh AHa
MwuTuh Anekca
Mapkosuh  Ypouu
YeHakosuh Hukona
Josuh VBaHa
Cumuh Hwvkona

32.0
16.0

29.0
31.0
25.0
18.0
21.0

27.0

12.0
24.0

27.0

26.0
23.0
32.0
23.0
26.0
18.0
28.0
20.0
25.0
12.0

7.0
29.0

20.0
12.0
14.0
26.0
14.0

3.0

19.0
16.0
23.0
23.0

25.0
26.0
32.0
10.0
12.0
28.0
20.0
36.0

22.0
28.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
21.43
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
21.43
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
15.71
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
30.00
18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
28.57



2018/0049
2018/0056
2018/0062
2018/0063
2018/0064
2018/0071
2018/0072
2018/0073
2018/0091
2018/0121
2018/0124
2018/0125
2018/0129
2018/0130
2018/0135
2018/0143
2018/0154
2018/0155
2018/0157
2018/0162
2018/0170
2018/0174
2018/0177
2018/0182
2018/0183
2018/0185
2018/0190
2018/0192
2018/0195
2018/0196
2018/0211
2018/0216
2018/0217
2018/0225
2018/0228
2018/0230
2018/0238
2018/0239
2018/0242
2018/0243
2018/0259
2018/0260
2018/0274
2018/0277
2018/0280
2018/0281
2018/0288
2018/0290
2018/0301
2018/0305
2018/0307
2018/0308
2018/0316
2018/0318
2018/0321
2018/0322

Kpemuh
Mupruh
MaBnoBuh
Mnwuh
Cumosuh
OrwseHoBuh
[Noposuh
Crajuh
Casuh
JaHkoBuh
KyHuak
3naTkoBuh
[aukoBuh
MapuHkoBuh
Bakuh
Mahuh
Apcuh
Knapuh
JoBaHoBuh
JabnaH
TupHaHuh
Bykiumh
Mwunowesuh
Bynuh
CtaHkoBuh
dunnnosuh
CteBaHoOCKK
KHexxeBuh

BojaHa
JosaH
JoBaH
Hvkona
Jlyka
Mapuja
Matuja
Ypou
Jynvja
Bnagumup
Jlyka
MapuHa
AHa
AnekcaHgap
JeneHa
[OparaHa
AHnua
JoBaH
Hwvkona
CaBo
Mwnxajno
Jlyka
Marteja
Jlazap
KaTtapuHa
Marteja
Urop
KomHeH

MuoumHosuh PacTtko
CrameHkoBuf hophe
Anekcujesnh Berbko

Mwutposuh  Ypouwu
HeperpkoBuh BykalunH
BykoBuh Hwukona
CrojaHoBuh  Mwrnow
Papgosuh AnekcaHgpa
Mumh Amap
XKyHuh BorpaH
JlykoBuh JoBaH
Tewwnh VBaH
Auvh dunun
Mpybop Coma
Tomuh HeseHa
hypuh Mapuja
Jbybuncaereet Anekca
Bjenuh 3apasko
MwutpoBuh  Hemama
KpcTtuh Teopopa
lopaHoBuh  WBaHa
Monoswuh Hophe
YaHuap Urop
Paposuh JoBaHa
Monosuh Anppea
JlazoBuh MeTtap
CrapyeBnh  dunun
Meuwnh Mapuja

27.0
31.0
24.0
26.0
240

20.0
30.0
28.0
16.0
30.0
18.0
19.0

24.0
26.0
24.0
20.0
33.0
13.0
35.0
16.0

27.0
35.0

24.0
24.0
23.0

31.0
34.0

31.0
20.0

19.0

31.0

28.0

21.0
17.0
26.0
20.0
16.0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25.71
21.43
17.14
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
20.00
#N/A
2714
#N/A
28.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
21.43
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
12.86
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
28.57
#N/A
18.57
#N/A
#N/A



2018/0323 LiseTkoBuh AnekcaHaap

2018/0328
2018/0331
2018/0335
2018/0340
2018/0346
2018/0372
2018/0377
2018/0390
2018/0393
2018/0399
2018/0402
2018/0403
2018/0405
2018/0406
2018/0409
2018/0420
2018/0426
2018/0430
2018/0445
2018/0458
2018/0464
2018/0465
2018/0469
2018/0474
2018/0477
2018/0480
2018/0482
2018/0484
2018/0487
2018/0489
2018/0506
2018/0507
2018/0516
2018/0524
2018/0531
2018/0536
2018/0541
2018/0558
2018/0575
2018/0582
2018/0628
2018/0648
2018/0663
2018/0668
2018/0678
2018/0726
2018/0735
2018/0743
1987/0645
1998/0417
2005/0448

[HamuaHoBuh PaHko
JokaHoBuh  JaHa
BecenuHosuf yLiaH
Huwesuh Maja
O6pagosuh Mapko
Mruh MwunaH
MaBuhesuh JoBaHa
Mwnxajnosuh AHTOHWje
Ob6pagosuh Bata

JlykoBuh Emunuja
Bacuh Twjana
CrojkoBuh  Mwuxajno
pyjuh HeBeHa
XauvedeHan QujaHa

BykomaHosuf Munotu
Bugosuh Metap
BpaHuh Muxajno
Bykosuh Capa
Murnowesuh Mwunowu
CreBaHoBuh Wrop
PapoBaHoBuf CmMurbaHa
PaLuumh Bacunuja
CrojkoBuh  Mwuxauno
Pagomuposul Bnagumup
BorgaHosuh JoBaHa
Crannwuh  [daHuno

Tupuh TujaHa
[esennh MunaguH
Jlyunh XKerbko

Ovmutpujesn Hophe
CrteBaHoBuh HuHa

MaBpuh MwuneHko
Tpunkosuh  Hophe
Monosuh CreBaH
hyposuh OapvHka
Babuvh Byk
Wnuh OywaH
hykuh Oywa

Onereakosuh CBeTo3ap
Pagojuunh  Twujana
howosunh Bersko
Jlanuh Hemana
dununosuh  Ypoul
Mwutposuh  lpepgpar
dununosnh  Munuua
LLeBuh HNasung
Majctoposuh MarganeHa
Papojesnh  MukaH
Nonosuh Brnaguua
Papak MwnaH
Thojbawmnh  VBaH

26.0
23.0
20.0
20.0
21.0

30.0
24.0

27.0

25.0
32.0
21.0

22.0
34.0
27.0
27.0
27.0

16.0
14.0
11.0
24.0
34.0
19.0
22.0

28.0
19.0

32.0

21.0
18.0

20.0
36.0
36.0
18.0
25.0

2.0

3.0

#N/A
#N/A
15.71
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
12.86
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
30.00
18.57
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
12.86
#N/A
24.29
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



